
Newport SLSC's 2023-24 Patrol Roster

Date
Morning 

Patrol

Afternoon 

Patrol
Carnival/Event

Saturday 23th September 1 10 Morning patrol

Sunday 24th September 4 5 9am-1pm

Saturday 30th September 6 14

Sunday 1st October 12 11 Afternoon Patrol

Monday 2nd October 2 8 Labour Day 1pm-4:30pm

Saturday 7th October 9 7

Sunday 8th October 5 1

Saturday 14th October 4 2

Sunday 15th October 7 6

Saturday 21st October 9 8 Morning patrol

Sunday 22nd October 11 10 9am-1pm

Saturday 28th October 14 12

Sunday 29th October 1 2 Except Sundays 

Saturday 4th November 4 5 with Nippers patrol

Sunday 5th November 6 7 starts at 8:30am

Saturday 11th November 14 9 Newport Surf Boat Carnival

Sunday 12th November 10 11

Saturday 18th November 12 14

Sunday 19th November 2 1 Afternoon Patrol

Saturday 25th November 4 5 1pm-5pm

Sunday 26th November 7 6

Saturday 2nd December 9 8

Sunday 3rd December 11 14

Saturday 9th December 10 12

Sunday 10th December 1 2 Newport Water Carnival

Saturday 16th December 3 4

Sunday 17th December 5 Bronze

Saturday 23rd December 6 7

Sunday 24th December 8 9 Morning patrol

Monday 25th December Volunteer Volunteer Christmas Day 9am-1:30pm

Tuesday 26th December 10 11 Boxing Day Except Sundays 

Saturday 30th December 12 8 with Nippers patrol

Sunday 31st December 2 1 starts at 8:30am

Monday 1st January 5 4 New Years Day

Saturday 6th January 7 6

Sunday 7th January 9 8 Newport Pool to Peak Ocean Swim Afternoon Patrol

Saturday 13th January 11 10 1:30pm-6pm

Sunday 14th January 7 12

Saturday 20th January 1 4

Sunday 21st January 3 2

Friday 26th January 5 6

Saturday 27th January 7 8

Sunday 28th January 14 3

Saturday 3rd February 11 12 Branch Championships Morning patrol

Sunday 4th February 9 1 Branch Championships 9am-1pm

Saturday 10th February 2 10 Branch Championships

Sunday 11th February 4 5 Branch Championships Except Sundays 

Saturday 17th February 6 14 with Nippers patrol

Sunday 18th February 8 9 starts at 8:30am

Saturday 24th February 10 11

Sunday 25th February 12 14 Afternoon Patrol

Saturday 2nd March 1 2 Surf Boats Branch Championships 1pm-5pm

Sunday 3rd March 4 5

Saturday 9th March 6 7 SLSNSW Junior Championships

Sunday 10th March 8 9 SLSNSW Junior Championships

Saturday 16th March 10 11 SLSNSW Open Champtionships

Sunday 17th March 12 9 SLSNSW Open Champtionships

Saturday 23th March 2 1

Sunday 24th March 14 4

Friday 29th March 7 6 Good Friday

Saturday 30th March 14 8 Easter Saturday

Sunday 31st March 11 10 Easter Sunday

Monday 1nd April 14 12 Easter Monday Morning patrol

Saturday 6th April 1 2 9am-1pm

Sunday 7th April 4 5 Afternoon Patrol

Saturday 13th April 8 7 Youth Australian Championships 1pm-4:30pm

Sunday 14th April 10 9 Youth Australian Championships

Saturday 20th April 6 11 Open Australian Championships

Sunday 21st April Bronze 12 Open Australian Championships

Thursday 25th April 2 1 ANZAC Day

Saturday 27th April 5 4

Sunday 28th April 7 6
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